

BID TABULATIONS
PROJECT: 2022 Airport Parking Lot Extension Project
DATE: 08/23/2022 at 3:00pm

ITEM	SUDAS ITEM CODE	DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				Midwest Concrete, Inc. - Peosta, Iowa		All American Concrete, Inc. - West Liberty, Iowa	
			ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	2010-108-G-0	Subgrade Preparation, 12"	700	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	5.00	3,500.00	20.00	14,000.00
2.	2010-108-I-0	Subbase, Granular, 4"	700	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	12.00	8,400.00	11.00	7,700.00
3.	7010-108-A-0	Pavement, PCC, 6"	646	SY	\$ 72.00	\$ 46,512.00	65.00	41,990.00	52.00	33,592.00
4.	7040-108-H-0	Pavement Removal	67	SY	\$ 14.00	\$ 938.00	50.00	3,350.00	25.00	1,675.00
5.	8020-108-D-0	Painted Pavement Markings, Waterborne/Solvent, 4", Solid Yellow	5.5	STA	\$ 125.00	\$ 687.50	250.00	1,375.00	220.00	1,210.00
6.	8020-108-G-0	Painted Symbols & Legends, Waterborne/Solvent, Yellow	1	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7.	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
8.	9010-108-B-0	Hydraulic Seeding, Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching, Type 1	0.1	AC	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	31,000.00	3,100.00	17,000.00	1,700.00
9.	9040-108-F-1	Wattle, Wood Excelsior, 9" Dia.	600	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,500.00	4.00	2,400.00	5.00	3,000.00
10.	9040-108-F-2	Wattle, Removal	600	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,500.00	2.00	1,200.00	1.00	600.00
11.	11,020-108-A-0	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
12.	11,050-108-A-0	Concrete Washout	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
						\$ 70,037.50		92,415.00		72,577.00